pof. Jméno p Fijmeni g tym / obec okruh G kilometr
1. Stanislav Prokes 5 Prokesteam 27+ 776.3
2. Stanislav Komarek 40 HaPe Brno 25 710
3. Zdenék Gregor 60 Roztoky 24  681.6
4. Petr Hrubed 8 Vinohradské Slapky 23 653.2
5. Vlastimil Burkart 127 Slavonice 22 624.8
MICHAL KLINDERA 6 CK Vinohradské Slapky 22 624.8
7. Jan Filip 14 cyklocestovatele.com 21 596.4
8. Radek Pedinka 2 Dynamo 20 568
Jan Pernicka 148 Brno 20 568
Jaromir Spinar 25 Cyklos Rousinov 20 568
11. David Luczewsky 146 Brno 19 539.6
Ales Valek 4 PV 19  539.6
13. Michal Jezek 38 Vinohradské Slapky 18  511.2
Zdenék Kavka 11 Bike klub Dobfis 18 511.2
Karel Klajba 125 Brno 18 511.2
Jifi Kotulan 52 Banda debilu 18 511.2
Roman KFiz 111 Hodonin 18 511.2
Michal Lukes 53 Banda debilu 18 511.2
Pavel Mach 15 Tym dédy Jindry 18 511.2
Petr Smak 57 LSH 18  511.2
21. Jaromir Skorpil 9 ) 17+ 502.1
22 Jan Friedl 136 Brno 17+ 496.8
23. Marcel Jonas 103 BrnoBent 17  482.8
Miroslav Krejci 106 Brno 17 482.8
Miroslav Krejci 130 Pardubice 17 482.8
20. Antonin Grombif 36 Mélcany 16+ 475.9
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Vysledky zavodu K24 2012 muzi

poF. Jméno
27. Pavel
Tomasz
Bohumil
Jan
Pavel
Vaclav
Lukas
Petr
Jaroslav
Filip
Pavel
38. Jan
Jan
Tomas
Ludék
Petr
René
Jozef
Radim
Viadimir
47 . Martin
Roman
JiFi
JiFi

Matéj

p Fijmeni
Ducha
Kazanski
Kuba
Najman
Pejr
Peskar
Rytif
Skyba
Stradal
Strmiska
Suk
Hrdlicka
Kuba
Necas
Solar
Munster
Sindelaf
Tizek
Urbanek
Zemanek
Blazek
Brenek
Hebeda
Jakubka

Novotny

¢.
137
13
29
68
126
16
31
59
18
21
10
117
28
71
107
33

124
19
83
44

154
12
37
22

tym / obec
Nova Ves nad Luznici
Pallotti tym
MyKubisi
Mirducha
Ujezd u Brna
Kudrnac z Orlice
Luksoft
Hej rup
Vitr ve vlasech
Cyklosport Brno Komin
Konzerva
Telnice
MyKubisi
Pallotti
Zlin
meteorologoveé
Ménin
Brno
Hasacert
Zlutéa letka
Kufe Team
Ochoz
BrnoBent
-)

Azub team

okruh @ kilometr G
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14

454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
454 .4
426
426
426
426
426
426
426
426
426
397.6
397.6
397.6
397.6
397.6



Vysledky zavodu

poF. Jméno
52. Petr
Jaroslav
DuSan
Stanislav
Juraj
Dalibor
Patrik
59. Stanislav
Karel
Vaclav
Josef
Jan
Pavel
Milos
60. Pavel
Jaroslav
Daniel
Jan
Stanislav
Stanislav
Bohumil
Tomas
Jakub
Martin
Werner
Karel
Michal

p Fijmeni
Junek
Reithar
Sponar
Suba
Teplan
Tucek
Zemanek
Holfaier
Labr
Malerniak
Navratil
Némec
Vofisek
VosStera
Bures
Dohnal
Ficnar
Galla
Havel
KadICik
Kalvoda
Krsek
Kuba
Reithar
Schmidth
Sebela

Tesarik

w

¢.
27
23
42
34
3
69
84
26
64
17
56
46
43
61
144
114
72
123
41
51
80
39
108
65
131
122
150

K24 2012 muzi

tym / obec
Lopez
MyKubiSi
Zdaaar
solista
Radost
Klobucky dabel
Azub
VeloGauce
Banda debilu
Pallotti tym
Pepa
Banda debilu
vorisek
Mildatym
Boretice
HruSovany
Zlutéa letka
Uhererské Hradisté
Havel tym
Zelvaci
Zat&any
Tomasow
Horni Sucha
MyKubisi
Plzen
Zlechov

Brno

okruh @ kilometr G

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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11
11
11
11
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11
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11

369.2
369.2
369.2
369.2
369.2
369.2
369.2
340.8
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340.8
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340.8
340.8
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4
312.4



Vysledky zavodu K24 2012 muzi

pof. Jméno p Fijmeni ¢. tym / obec okruh G kilometr G
Vaclav VaSenka 48 MyKubisi 11 312.4
Ondrej Zemanek 85 Azub 11 312.4
81. Roman Campula 49 Zelvaci 10 284
Dominik Dokoupil 91 0 10 284
Vitézslav Lerch 118 Brno 10 284
Vit Marek 102 Kuncice 10 284
Petr Pomikalek 139 Nekof 10 284
Karel Resl 24 ADRENALIN TEAM 10 284
87. Filip Cupék 95 Ujezd u Brna 9 255.6
Filip Malina 113 Malina 9 255.6
89. Lukas Halfar 50 calounik 8 227.2
Lubomir Havel 73 Ménin 8 227.2
Josef Henzl 121 Rychnov na Moravé 8 227.2
Filip Krysl 155 Ochoz 8 227.2
Miloslav Murarik 55 cykloDrobovice 8 227.2
Pavel PerniCka 149 Brno 8 227.2
Petr Pomikalek 138 Nekof 8 227.2
Jaroslav Stradal 35 Ghost 8 227.2
Pavel Vana 70 Velka nad VeliCkou 8 227.2
Jaroslav Zbornik 129 Ujezd u Brna 8 227.2
Zdenék Zemanek 82 Zluta letka 8 227.2
100. Jaromir Klement 156 Otnice 7 198.8
Jaromir Marek 54 chinchilla 7 198.8
Tomas Navratii 119 Moravska Trebova 7 198.8
Frank Siegel 32 Bystrc 7 198.8
Lubos Tomasik 77 Otmarov 7 198.8
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poF. Jméno
105, Martin
Michal
Ondrej
Pavel
Vaclav
Bretislav
Pavel
Vojtéch
Tomas
114. Jaroslav
Jan
Milos
Petr
Roman
Erik
Michael
Zdenék
JiFi
Marek
124. Jan

Karel
126.
Roman

Jan

Jan

Bohuslav

p Fijmeni
Jakubka
Markel
Rouca
Rozehnal
Svarc
Svehla
Vanacek
Vanacek
Absolon
Bruna
Konvica
Kubala
Kunc
Muselik
Popelak
Spécil
Suchy
Zemanek
Husafik
Walla
Gebauer
Chlup
Markel
Muselik
Sedlacek

¢.
62
75
47
30
132
74
78
79
152
142
104
147
153
133
160
151
66
143
97
67
109
120
76
134
45

tym / obec
-)
Maroka
bmx
leMRA TEAM
Plzen
0
Temni Elfové
Temni Elfové
Ujezd u Brna
Pastviny
chinese team
Ujezd u Brna
Lipovec
Ujezd u Brna
Ujezd u Brna
Ujezd u Brna
cokoliv :-)
Ostrava
0
cpu
Brno
Mladéjov na Morave
Maroka
Ujezd u Brna

Zat&any

okruh G kilometr G
170.4
170.4
170.4
170.4
170.4
170.4
170.4
170.4
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
113.6
113.6
85.2
85.2
85.2
85.2
85.2
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130.

135.
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Jméno
Ondrej
Tomas
Ivo
Ivo
Vaclav
Jakub
JiFi
Libor
Martin

FrantiSek

p Fijmeni
Blaho
Drahos
Drahos
Drahos jr.
Ostrovsky
Jasek
Jenis
Macéak
Petlak

Sustr

¢.
164
167
168
166
162
161
165
170
169

86

tym / obec
Ujezd u Brna
Ujezd u Brna
Ujezd u Brna
Ujezd u Brna
Moutnice
Ujezd u Brna
CyK
Brno
Ujezd u Brna

Sokolnice

muzi celkem

Zzeny celkem

okruh @ kilometr G

N
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56.8
56.8
56.8
56.8
56.8
28.4
28.4
28.4
28.4
28.4

44 510.3 km

5582.9 km

VSICHNI CELKEM

50 093.2 km



